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Session 18 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

481 Women`s (50kg) KYZAIBAY Nazym KAZ
STUBLEY Savannah GBR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AUS RUHEN Carl F. MAR
IRI
ALG
GER
GUA

SOUILMI Mouhsine
SADEGH POOR Farzad
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
KUSSMAUL Holger
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A.

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:25
30:27

RED
BLUE

482 Women`s (50kg) KOB Tetiana UKR
KANG Su Hyang PRK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A. AUS
BUL
USA
TPE
ALG

RUHEN Carl F.
PAVLOV Pavel P.
CALO-OY Mark A.
LIN Chia Chan
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29

RED
BLUE

483 Women`s (50kg) JAMEZ Aylin GUA
MOOREHOUSE Daina IRL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRI SADEGH POOR Farzad MGL
MAR
SVK
CAN
KOR

BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
SOUILMI Mouhsine
SIMON Radoslav
VERHOEVEN Jeffery A.
CHO Jung Sook

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

484 Women`s (50kg) CHUKANOVA Zlatislava Genadieva BUL
KINOSHITA Rinka JPN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA CALO-OY Mark A. ALG
AUS
INA
CZE
CAN

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
RUHEN Carl F.
ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad
GASPAR Antonin
VERHOEVEN Jeffery A.

29:26
29:26
28:27
28:27
27:28

RED
BLUE

485 Women`s (57kg) MENDOZA Alyssa USA
MOLOCHKO Anastasiia UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek KOR
TPE
GUA
MAR
EST

CHO Jung Sook
LIN Chia Chan
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A.
SOUILMI Mouhsine
PETERSON Jakov

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

486 Women`s (57kg) BETIST Josefien SLE
VAN DER TOORN Maud NED BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MGL BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar INA
ALG
KAZ
BUL
AUS

ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
SUIYENISH Yermek
PAVLOV Pavel P.
RUHEN Carl F.

26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
24:30

RED
BLUE

487 Women`s (57kg) XU Zichun CHN
HORVATH SEDLACKOVA Lucie CZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA CALO-OY Mark A. GUA
CAN
IRI
EST
MAR

PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A.
VERHOEVEN Jeffery A.
SADEGH POOR Farzad
PETERSON Jakov
SOUILMI Mouhsine

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28
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RED
BLUE

488 Women`s (57kg) NECHITA Maria Claudia ROU
TAS Nancy Canan GER

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR CHO Jung Sook FRA
SVK
MGL
ALG
AUS

MADEN Johany
SIMON Radoslav
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
RUHEN Carl F.

29:27
29:27
27:29
29:27
29:26

RED
BLUE

489 Men`s (57kg) SEIITBEK UULU Munarbek KGZ
ABDURAIMOV Aider UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A. CAN
INA
MAR
POL
USA

VERHOEVEN Jeffery A.
ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad
SOUILMI Mouhsine
DZIURGOT Maciej
CALO-OY Mark A.

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

490 Men`s (63.5kg) PARASCHIV Alexandru MDA
GARCIA Emilio USA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE LIN Chia Chan AUS
ALG
GUA
KOR
FRA

RUHEN Carl F.
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A.
CHO Jung Sook
MADEN Johany

30:27
29:28
27:30
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

491 Men`s (71kg) WALSH Aidan IRL
CUELLAR Jorge CUB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

INA ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad IRI
ISR
MAR
CAN
KAZ

SADEGH POOR Farzad
KURGINIAN Artur
SOUILMI Mouhsine
VERHOEVEN Jeffery A.
SUIYENISH Yermek

29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

492 Men`s (80kg) PINALES Cristian Javier DOM
HOVHANNISYAN Rafayel ARM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali KAZ
GUA
FRA
AUS
MGL

SUIYENISH Yermek
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A.
MADEN Johany
RUHEN Carl F.
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar

29:27
29:27
29:27
29:27
29:27

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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